


ARTISAN
SIGNATURE
COCKTAIL

Inspired by the soul
of Koh Samui, 

each cocktail on our 
Artisan Series menu

pays tribute to the island's
most iconic landmarks.

Crafted with premium spirits
and local ingredients,

every sip captures
the essence of a unique 

destination-unforgettable flavors, 
served with spirit.

THE RING OF FIRE
Muay Thai  Stadium

TIDE & TIMBER
Si lver  Beach  

PEBBLE & TIDE
Hin Ta Hin  Yai  

ECHOES OF THE WILD
Viewpoint

WATER WHISPER
Hin Lad Water fal l

CORAL BLOOM
Ban Suan Lang Sat

GOLDEN DUSK
Nathon Beach

INK & ANCHOR
Fisherman’s  Vi l lage



ARTISAN SIGNATURE
COCKTAIL

Pebble & Tide 440
Rhum Fat-Washed with Coffee, Frangelico, 
Homemade Kalamare Cordial, Kalamare

Inspired by the love story of Hin Ta Hin Yai, 
Pebble & Tide blends coffee rum and 
Kalamare caramel—offering a rich, velvety 
taste of sea, stone, and timeless devotion.

Water Whisper 410
Hendrick Flora Gin, Ginger Touch Shrub, 
Soda, Vanilla Bourbon Foam

Flowing from Hin Lad Waterfall, Water 
Whisper blends Hendrick Flora Gin, Ginger 
Touch Shrub, Soda, Vanilla Bourbon Foam— a 
refreshing echo of jungle mists and cascading 
streams.

Tide & Timber 420
Rémy Martin Vsop, Pickled Pineapple, 
Coconut Seltzer, Coconut Crumble

Where jungle meets sea at Silver Beach, Tide 
& Timber combines Rémy Martin VSOP, 
pickled pineapple, and coconut seltzer - a 
harmony of land, ocean, and breeze.

Echoes of The Wild 400
Mushroom-Infused Whiskey, Papaya- Pineapple, 
Campari, Coconut-aged Italian Vermouth, 
Pineapple Shrub, Milk Wash

From the heights of the Viewpoint,  Echoes of 
the Wild stirs a bold blend of mushroom 
whiskey, tropical fruits, and coconut-aged 
vermouth—a taste of the untamed jungle below.

The Ring Of Fire 420
Mekhong, Homemade Thai Amaro, 
Blended Honey, Peychaud's Bitters

In the heart of the Muay Thai Stadium, 
The Ring of Fire ignites with Mekhong, Thai 
amaro, honey, and bitters—a fierce blend of 
strength, spirit, and fire. 

Ink & Anchor 430
Vodka Fat-Washed with Olive Oil, Mezcal, 
Lacto Fermented Tomato, Squid Ink, 
French Vermouth

Born from the soul of Fisherman’s Village, 
Ink & Anchor fuses squid ink, mezcal, and 
olive oil-washed vodka — a bold, briny tribute 
to the sea and its endless tales.

Coral Bloom 430
Donjulio Blanco, Cucumber, Mint,
Coconut, Cucumber Air Foam

Hidden within Ban Suan Lang Sat, Coral 
Bloom bursts with Donjulio Blanco, Cucumber, 
Mint, Coconut Cucumber Air Foam— a vibrant 
sip of the garden’s wild beauty.

Golden Dusk 430
Vodka With Closed-Loop Citrus, 
Turmeric-Orange Cordial, Cherry Heering, 
Red Wine

As the sun sets over Nathon Beach, Golden 
Dusk captures the glow with vibrant vodka, 
turmeric-orange cordial, Cherry Heering and 
a splash of red wine—a sip of island twilight.

All prices are in Thai Baht
and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



CLASSIC
COCKTAIL

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Penicillin
Scotch Whisky, Ginger, Honey, Lemon

Rob Roy
Scotch Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, 

Angostura Bitters

Vieux Carré
Rye Whisky, Cognac, Sweet Vermouth, 

D.o.m. Bénédictine, 

Angostura Bitters, Peychaud's Bitters

Whiskey Smash
Bourbon Whiskey, Mint Leaves, Sugar 

Syrup, Lemon Juice

Whiskey Sour
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar 

Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Foamer

Boulevardier
Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, 

Campari

Godfather
Scotch Whisky, Amaretto Liqueur

Manhattan
Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, 

Angostura Bitters

New York Sour
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, 

Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Foamer, 

Red Wine

Mojito
White Rum, Brown Sugar, Lime Wedges, 

Mint Leaves, Soda Water

Daiquiri
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Mai Tai 1994
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orgeat Syrup, 

Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice

Jungle Bird
Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, 

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Caipirinha
Cachaça, Lime Juice, Lime Wedges, Sugar

Cuba Libre
White Rum, Lime Juice, Coca-Cola

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco, 

Worcestershire Sauce, Salt & Pepper

Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlúa

Caipiroska
Vodka, Lime Juice, Lime Wedges, Sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, 

Cranberry Juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Clover Club
Gin, Raspberry Purée, Lemon Juice, Foamer

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Gin Fizz
Gin, Lemon Juice, Foamer, Soda Water

Singapore Sling
Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Heering, Angostura 

Bitters, D.o.m. Bénédictine, Lime Juice, 

Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Midori Sour
Midori, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Foamer

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto Liqueur, Wkisky, Lemon Juice, 

Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter, Foamer

CLASSIC COCKTAIL THB 320 PER GLASS

All prices are in Thai Baht
and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



SHARING
COCKTAILS

Kinobi  420

Monkey 47  420

An Dulaman  420

Four Pillars Gin  460

Gin Mare  460

London No.3 Gin  640

The Botanist  420

Bombay Sapphire  380

Tanqueray 380

Hendrick 380

Hendrick  450
Flora Adora  

Hendrick  450
Grand Cabaret

Mattin Miller  380

Sipsmith  380

Beefeater 320

Saneha  380

Bulldog 360

Iron Ball  380

Kilo 380

Kavalan  380

Nikka Coffey  410

THB 990 per 2-3 PERSON

SESUN
GIN & TONIC

STEP 1. Choose your base

Step 2. 
Select your tonic

Schweppes Tonic
Fever-Tree Mediterranean

Fever-Tree Indian

Step 3. 
Top off your concoction

Lemon, Cinamon, Bay Leaf, 
Orange Pell, Cucumber, 

Rosemerry, Basil Leaf

Tide to Table Rum Punch

Light Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice,
Orange Juice, Grenadine

Sesun Sangria Solstice

Sparkling Wine, Triple Sec, Rose Syrup, Lychee Juice

Island Whisper

Dark Rum, Coconut Cream, Coconut Water,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

All prices are in Thai Baht
and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



ALCOHOL

WHISKY
Ballentine’s Finest    310
Chivas Regal 12 Y       310
Chivas Regal 18 Y       370
Chivas Royal            1,100 
Salute 21 Y 
Jack Daniel’s              280                  
John Jameson            260
Johnnie Walker          310 
Black Label 
Johnnie Walker          370 
Gold Label 
Johnnie Walker         790
Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder      310
Canadian Club          260

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP 410
Hennessy XO 1,100
Remy Martin VSOP 410
Remy Martin XO 1,100

SINGLE MALT
Glenlivet 12 Y            310
Glenlivet 15 Y              420
Singleton 12 Y            280
Singleton 15 Y            380
Glenfiddich 12 Y        340
Glenfiddich 15 Y        420
Glenfiddich 18 Y        610
Kavalan           590 
Concertmaster
The Macallan 1,150
Double Cask 12 Years Old
The Macallan  1,800
Double Cask 15 Years Old
The Macallan  1,250
Sherry Oak 12 Years Old 

BOURBON
Evan William           260
Maker’s Mark             370

RUM
Phraya Gold 260
Chalong Bay 310
Malibu 200
Sang Som           260
Brugal Blanco 250
Supremo Rum

RUM
Ron Zacapa  430
23 Y Dark
Bacardi Carta 240
Blanca 
Bacardi 8y  260
Captain Morgan 250
Dark 
Havana 3 Y   260
Abelha Silver  260
Cachaca 

TEQUILA
Don Julio Blanco 320
Don Julio             340
Resposado
Patron Silver  280
Patron Añejo            430
Patron X.o. Cafe 430
1800 Anejo   630
Tequila Reserva
Creyente Mezcal  450
Joven
Jose Cuervo Especial   320
Reposado Tequila 
Jose Cuervo Especial  300
Silver Tequila 

LOCAL BEER
Singha 170
Chang 170
Leo              170

APERITIF & DIGESTIF
Pernod 210
Ricard 210
Campari            210
Bailey’s            210
Kahlua 210
Chambord            210
Fernet Branca  210
Jagermeifter            210
Averna Amaro 280
Siciliano 
Cinzano Vermouth 200
Extra Dry 
Cinzano Vermouth 200
Rosso 
Cynar Ricetta  320
Originale 

VODKA
Kilo 260
Absolute Elyx            380
Ketel One            350
Grey Goose             380
Belvedere            380
Snow Leopard 410

All prices are in Thai Baht
and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



ALCOHOL

NON-ALCOHOL

LOCAL CRAFT BEER
Bussaba Ex Weisse 240
Chatri Ipa           240
Monkey Samui 240
Golden Ale

IMPORTED BEER
Heineken             190
San Miguel Light 180
Corona Extra             220
Hoegaarden White 300

All prices are in Thai Baht
and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

SOFT DRINK
Coke 90
Coke Light              90
Coke Zero              90
Sprite  90
Schweppes Tonic  90
Schweppes               90
Ginger Ale

FRESH JUICE 
Orange 180
Apple 180
Mango            180
Pineapple            180
Watermelon 180
Samui Young  180 
Coconut 

SMOOTHIE
Strawberry           200
Passion Fruit   200
Mango           200 
Pineapple           200
Mixed Berries 200

WATER
Aqua Panna             170
Mineral 500ml.

Aqua Panna            230
Mineral 750ml.

San Pellegrino 170
Sparkling Water 500ml.

San Pellegrino 230
Sparkling Water 750ml.

Singha Water  60
500ml.

COFFEE
Espresso            140
Americano Caffe 140
Latte Caffe            140
Mocha            140
Cappuccino    140
Flat White 140
Chocolate            140
Iced Coffee Available Upon Request.

CLASSIC ICED TEA
Thai Iced Tea  180
Passion Iced Tea 180
Lychee Iced Tea 180
Lemon Iced Tea 180

MILK SHAKES
Vanilla           200
Oreo 200
Chocolate           200
Strawberry           200
Mixed Berries 200
Pineapple           200
Mango           200
Banana           200

MOCKTAIL
Lychee Twist 210
Lychee, Rose Syrup, Lime

Daylight             210
Mango, Orange, Peach Syrup, Lime

Into The Wild 210
Pineapple, Salted, Caramel, Lime

Whispering  210
Orange, Grenadine, Soda

Virgin Daisy  210
(Virgin Mojito)

Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Mango

JUNIO MOCK-TAIL
Shark Bite Splash 160
Blue Raspberry Syrup, Lemonade, Sprite

Treasure Island Cooler 160
Watermelon Juice, Lime Soda, Strawberry 
Popping Boba, Coconut Water-Honey

Octo-Fizz Surprise 160
Fresh Watermelon Juice, Lime Soda, 
Strawberry Fruit Pearls 

Mermaid Lagoon Love 160
Butterfly Pea Tea, Lychee Juice, Soda

Surf’s Up Citrus Swirl  160
Fresh Orange Juice, Mango Purée, Sparkling Water

Nemo’s Coral  160
Reef Cooler 
Pomegranate Juice, Apple Juice, Soda Water

Rainbow Reef Fizz 160
Grenadine, Pineapple Juice, Blueberry Syrup, Soda

Pink Flamingo Pop 160
Pink Guava Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Homemade 
Lemonade, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice



HEALTHY
DRINKS

THB 220 PER GLASS

Citrus Zing Green Juice

A zesty, vitamin-packed juice that combines citrus fruits 
with leafy greens for an energizing drink.

Kiwi, Spianch Leaves, Grapefruit, Lemon, Honey

Green Energy Booster Smoothie

This smoothie is packed with leafy greens, fruits, 
and superfoods for a refreshing energy boost.

Spinach, Kale, Green Apple, Cucumber, Chia Seeds, Fresh 
Ginger, Spirulina Powder, Lemon Juice, Coconut Water

Apple Beet Detox Juice

This juice combines apple and beet for a refreshing, 
detoxifying drink with natural sweetness.

Beetroot, Apple, Cucumber, Lemon Juice, Honey

Watermelon Mint Hydration Juice

Pertect for hot days, this juice is hydrating and full of 
antioxidants, with a refreshing hint of mint.
Watermelon, Cucumber, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice

Papaya And Ginger Smoothie

Refreshing tropical blend of sweet papaya and zesty 
ginger, with banana and coconut water for creaminess 

and hydration. It's a nutrient-rich flavorful drink 
perfect for a healthy boost.

Papaya, Banana, Fresh Ginger, Coconut Water, Chia Seeds

All prices are in Thai Baht
and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.


